
Pos 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

351 

63 

738 

944 

911 

1111 

5 

717 

783 

81 

70 

Name 

WayTooFast MSport 

Matthew Partsinevelos 

Jose Suero 

Christopher Rose 

Orlando Reyes 

Mark Saladino 

Jonathan Giahn 

Steven Williams 

Wayne Patterson 

Onur Can 

Demo Rapoport 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:10.518 

1:13.562 

1:13.857 

1:14.868 

1:15.315 

1:17.111 

1:06.812 

1:07.838 

1:11.263 

1:12.430 

1:13.145 

In Session 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 4) 

TT (Sat 4) 

TT (Sat 4) 

TT (Sat 4) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 4) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

Year 

2009 

2005 

2005 

1984 

2015 

1997 

2007 

2019 

2006 

2016 

2016 

Make 

BMW 

Porsche 

Honda 

Porsche 

Subaru 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Factory Five 

Dodge 

Porsche 

Color 

White 

Blue/White 

Red 

Purple 

White 

Silver 

Yellow 

Gray 

Blue 

Black 

Purple 

Model 

M3 

997 S 

S2000 

944 

BRZ 

M3 

Corvette Z06 

Camaro 

Challenge 

Charger 

GT3RS 

Sponsor 

marmo racing 

East End Outdoor Supply 

AI fuel by ai , Edge water motors 

Printed: 5/21/2022 6:01:52 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

Time Trials 

TT (Sat Final) 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 


